

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR AT BALURGHAT.

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee (JO Code WB01275)

Misc Appeal No.14 of 2023

Reg. No.14 of 2023

CNR No.WBDD01-002035-2023

Order No.03

Dt.19.12.2023

Today is the date fixed for SR, appearance, LCR and further.
LCR has been received.
Requisites have filed today.
D.A is directed to issue the same at once.
Fix 23-02-2024 for SR and appearance.
Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.