

*In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

Misc. Appeal No. –14 /2023 (R-)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001816-2023

Present: Shri Nachiketa Bera ((JO CodeWB00853)

Order No-07

20-05-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and order. Appellant and Respondents No. 1, 3 to 12 are file advocate haziras through their respective Ld. Advocates.

Fix-20-07-2024 for appearance and order.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.