

*In the Court of the Add. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

Misc. Appeal No. –14 /2023 (R-)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001816-2023

Present: Shri Nachiketa Bera ((JO CodeWB00853)

Order No-11

11-03-2025

Today is fixed for hearing. Both the parties file separate advocate hazira.

Heard in-part. Further hearing is deferred till next date.

Fix- 24-03-2025 for further hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.